
UnPolished.

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 230 130 2 2,99
2 4 3 235 135 2 9,52
5 7 3 240 135 2 9,72
8 9 2 250 135 2 6,75

10 11 2 255 135 2 6,89

12 22 11 258 135 2 38,31

23 32 10 262 135 2 35,37

33 43 11 264 135 2 39,20

44 53 10 264 135 2 35,64

Tot. Slabs 53 184,39
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